3Lander Enduro
Nauders/Reschenpass / 26.08.2016

0ood
Resch, Benjamin 000: 48:47
00: Trail Force Bajovaria
(0: 249
[J0: 10.00 km 00000/000: 34 (of 123)
Enduro Duo 00000/000: 34 (of 123)
000000: 41:44

aooo: 00000: 34(of 96)
Duo Men 0000000: 41:44
aoon 0000 ooo
000 00 00 00 0o 00 000 00 0o 0o 00

0d . g oo 0oo ad 5 g oo 0oo
o1 4:43 32 0:39 32 0:39 4:43 32 0:39 32 0:39
002 10:08 44 1:33 47 1:33 14:51 36 2:11 37 2:11
oo 3 9:34 37 1:35 39 1:35 24:25 36 3:43 37 3:43
00 4 1:37 48 0:19 50 0:19 26:02 37 5:52 38 5:52
ogs 8:26 37 1:19 38 1:19 34:28 37 5:13 38 5:13
ke 5:49 26 0:49 26 0:49 40:17 34 5:57 34 5:57
m7 5:31 36 0:55 36 0:55 45:48 35 6:44 35 6:44
o8 2:59 37 0:31 37 0:31 48:47 35 7:03 35 7:03
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